N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 1a TAPPA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

1 MIRESSI Alessandro
2 BORI Alessandro
3 GORGERINO Davide
4 GAMBARETTO Gabriel
5 TOSETTO Nicolo'
6 GALLETTI Fabio
7 DI PAOLO Luca
8 SIVIERO Diego
9 DUTTO Jacopo
9  MERLO Filippo
11 SARASSO Edoardo
12 COLUSSI Ludovico
13 RANDI Luca
14 BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro
15 POLO Alessandro
16 PANIER Andrea
17 SANTELLI Gabriele
18 MACRI' Federico
19 FONSATO Denis
20 TOCCO Nicolo'
21 FERRARIS Giorgio Alessan
22 FIOCCO Lorenzo
23 DI PIETRO Samuele
24 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
25 DE PAOLI Emanuele
25 RAVIZZA Francesco
27 MANFRINO Marco
28 MAGGIORA Alessandro
29 PELOSO Yuri
30 DIRINDIN Andrea
31 RONDOLETTI Filippo
32 CHIOSSO Edoardo

33 BERTOLE' Aleandro Mattia

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1998 ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

1997 ITA In Sport ssd

2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2000 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

1997 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2003 ITA CSR Granda ssd

2004 ITA Dynamic Sport

2005 ITA Dynamic Sport

2002 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
1998 ITA  Swimming Club Alessandria
2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2002 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2004 ITA OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
2006 ITA Dinamica ssd

2005 |ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2001 |ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2005 |ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2003 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2003 ITA Dynamic Sport

50m

26.04

28.23

27.88

28.32

28.24

28.72

28.60

28.31

28.64

28.79

28.91

28.79

28.82

29.63

29.23

29.92

29.74

29.95

30.08

29.76

30.46

30.14

30.91

31.23

29.97

30.45

30.95

31.15

30.23

30.78

31.29

31.82

31.51

27.68

29.21

29.57

29.79

29.98

30.34

30.71

31.03

30.87

30.72

30.85

31.46

31.75

31.55

32.12

32.12

32.32

32.44

32.49

32.97

32.34

32.81

32.19

31.91

33.35

32.87

32.67

32.54

33.66

33.28

32.91

32.84

33.43

ARRIVO Record

53.72

57.44

57.45

58.11

58.22

59.06

59.31

59.34

59.51

59.51

59.76

1'00.25

1'00.57

1'01.18

1'01.35

1'02.04

1'02.06

1'02.39

1'02.57

1'02.73

1'02.80

1'02.95

1'03.10

1'03.14

1'03.32

1'03.32

1'03.62

1'03.69

1'03.89

1'04.06

1'04.20

1'04.66

1'04.94
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POS

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

66

68

69

70

71

COGNOME E NOME

DIMOLA Christian

CENTINARO Cesare

VOGLINO Lorenzo

CIANCIA Federico

SPINA Andrea

GIANOGLIO Gabriele

GHIONE Enrico

SALASSO Nicolo'

NARDI Luca

BACCOLO Andrea

MASSA ROLANDINO Luca

RUGGIERO Marco

NOTO Francesco

DESSI' Alessio

BELLINI Francesco

MASSERA Alberto

GAI Alessandro

LONGO Edoardo

SCARCIGLIA Stefano

FRAGALE Riccardo

PASINI MARCHI Lorenzo

BARBIERI Emanuele France

GRECO Davide
ARIONE Davide
VALPREDA Giacomo
NARDO Gabriele
SIMONE Alfredo
GRECO Paolo
MOSSETTO Filippo
CERNAT Marian Mateo
MIGNONE Daniele
CASTELLANA Paolo
GARIGLIO Tommaso
OTTOBONI Manuel
TORRE Enrico
BORETTO Federico
PIANO Davide

CAROSIELLO Vincenzo

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO

2002

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2003

2006

2005

2001

2004

2006

2004

2004

2005

2005

2006

2006

2004

2003

2004

2006

2006

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2005

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2005

NAZ

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ROU

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

SOCIETA'

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Asti Nuoto

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Dynamic Sport

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Asti Nuoto

Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Dinamica Sport ssd
Dynamic Sport

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

Asti Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Dynamic Sport

31.19

32.21

31.87

31.45

31.96

31.42

31.84

31.95

31.55

32.79

33.14

31.81

32.32

32.05

33.16

32.59

32.04

32.94

32.86

32.68

32.89

33.61

33.26

33.30

33.56

34.85

34.50

34.26

33.92

34.48

34.11

34.84

35.27

34.37

34.82

36.06

35.20

35.80

33.86

32.94

33.34

33.82

33.38

34.16

33.80

33.74

34.30

33.49

33.33

34.68

34.21

34.57

33.50

34.44

35.01

34.62

34.77

34.97

34.87

34.46

34.97

35.32

36.24

35.04

35.51

36.03

36.48

36.36

36.87

36.36

36.80

37.70

37.66

37.98

39.30

38.83

ARRIVO Record

1'05.05

1'05.15

1'05.21

1'05.27

1'05.34

1'05.58

1'05.64

1'05.69

1'05.85

1'06.28

1'06.47

1'06.49

1'06.53

1'06.62

1'06.66

1'07.03

1'07.05

1'07.56

1'07.63

1'07.65

1'07.76

1'08.07

1'08.23

1'08.62

1'09.80

1'09.89

1'10.01

1'10.29

1'10.40

1'10.84

1'10.98

1'11.20

1'12.07

1'12.07

1'12.48

1'14.04

1'14.50

1'14.63
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POS

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

COGNOME E NOME

ROBALDO Riccardo

SANGILLES Diego Mariano

CARESIO Edoardo
ORLANDO Giorgio
ANTONELLI Matteo
CARBONIO Walter

DE ROSA Matteo
ROLANDO Luca
TURKAJ Samuel
CAPRARO Tommaso
CARBONIO Andrea
D'ALESSANDRO Simone
BERTONI Alessandro
TOSO Olmo Edoardo
RUSTICI Michele
BARLA Maurizio

ZINNA Edoardo

DE PALO Gabriele Mario
BONANNO Nicolo'
ROMANELLI Davide

DESTEFANIS Pietro

NON CLASSIFICATI

CASSINI Luigi Maria

Nuotata irregolare

BOCCI Federico

Virata irregolare

CUVERTINO Andrea
PALMIERI Mattia

Pubblicata: 01/11/2019 ore 16:46

TORINO, 01-03/11/2019

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

2006

2005

2006

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2004

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2003

2005

2003
2000

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

Dinamica Sport ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
CSR Granda ssd

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Dinamica Sport ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

Asti Nuoto

Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Polisp UISP River Borgaro
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Asti Nuoto

Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica Sport ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria

Asti Nuoto

Sisport Spa ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

35.93

36.20

36.48

36.06

37.27

36.74

37.28

37.64

37.16

37.49

37.42

37.75

39.07

38.54

38.51

38.42

36.56

40.37

39.28

40.55

43.10

30.68

44.61

38.72

38.69

38.83

39.63

38.78

39.86

39.33

39.35

40.15

39.91

40.19

40.07

39.02

40.86

41.23

41.53

43.60

40.94

42.12

43.40

43.66

33.08

44.99

ARRIVO Record

1'14.65
1'14.89
1'15.31
1'15.69
1'16.05
1'16.60
1'16.61
1'16.99
117.31
1'17.40
1'17.61
1'17.82
1'18.09
1'19.40
1'19.74
1'19.95
1'20.16
1'21.31
1'21.40
1'23.95

1'26.76

SQ

SQ

ASS
ASS
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